Team Results: Lambton College, ON - Western Ontario Regional - Aug 6, 2022

Last Name First Name Sponsors Penalty
Status

1 Lambton College - Lambton College Fire School - MEN

1. Bork Lucas

2. Ngakira Byanungu

3. Lyons Brandon

4. Walsh Stewart

5. Stewart Brandon

2 Oshawa Fire Department

1. Baca Matthew

2. Berney Mike

3. Chapman Joshua STAIR, HAMMER

3 St. Catharines F.D. - Team Herc's

1. Barszcz Dave

2. Cheropita  Corey

3. Stranges  Anthony BOX

4 Pickering Nuclear

1. Johnston  Brad HAMMER

2. Fisher Nathan

3. Hickey Monica

4. Brunatti Kaylea

5 Clearview Fire Department

1. Brown Thomas

2. Payment Tuker

3. DARLING Warren

6 North Huron Fire Dept.

1. Dery Alain

2. Wesselink Josh STAIR

3. Ryan Dan

Bye or WildCard

BYE
BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

wWC
wC
wC

wC
wWC
wC

wWC
wWC
wWC

wC

wWC
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Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Top 3 Total:

Results

[ Men ]
01:36:60
01:38:67
01:40:50
04:55:77
01:52:35
01:55:83

[ Men]
01:26:43
01:46:25
01:58:01
05:10:69

[ Men ]
01:41:79
02:02:49
02:14:49
05:58:77

[ Men]
01:29:74
01:44:70
03:04:63
06:19:07
04:29:01

[ Men]
01:45:29
02:12:78
02:37:80
06:35:87

[ Men]
02:22:36
02:37:01
02:47:51
07:46:88
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