## Team Results: Lambton College, ON - Western Ontario Regional - Aug 6, 2022

Last Name	First Name	Sponsors	Penalty Status	Bye or WildCard	Results
1 Lambton College - Lambton College Fire School - MEN					[ Men ]
1. Bork	Lucas			BYE	01:36:60
2. Ngakira	Byanungu			BYE	01:38:67
3. Lyons	Brandon			BYE	01:40:50
				Top 3 Total: 04:55:77	
4. Walsh	Stewart			BYE	01:52:35
5. Stewart	Brandon			BYE	01:55:83
2 Oshawa Fire Department [ Me					[ Men ]
1. Baca	Matthew			WC	01:26:43
2. Berney	Mike			WC	01:46:25
3. Chapman	Joshua		STAIR, HAMMER	WC	01:58:01
				Top 3 Tota	al: 05:10:69
3 St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's				[ Men ]	
1. Barszcz	Dave			WC	01:41:79
2. Cheropita	Corey			WC	02:02:49
3. Stranges	Anthony		BOX	WC	02:14:49
				Top 3 Tota	al: 05:58:77
4 Pickering Nuclear				[ Men ]	
1. Johnston	Brad		HAMMER	WC	01:29:74
2. Fisher	Nathan			WC	01:44:70
3. Hickey	Monica			WC	03:04:63
				Top 3 Tota	al: 06:19:07
4. Brunatti	Kaylea			WC	04:29:01
5 Clearview Fire Department [ Men					[ Men ]
1. Brown	Thomas			WC	01:45:29
2. Payment	Tuker			WC	02:12:78
3. DARLING	Warren			WC	02:37:80
				Top 3 Tota	al: 06:35:87
6 North Huron Fire Dept.					[ Men ]
1. Dery	Alain			WC	02:22:36
2. Wesselink	Josh		STAIR	WC	02:37:01
3. Ryan	Dan			BYE	02:47:51
				Top 3 Tota	al: 07:46:88